Salads per % Ib
Beet Salad

Dill Cucumber Salad
Israeli Chop Salad
Coleslaw

Humus

Matbucha
Babaganoush
Tahini

Moroccan eggplant
Carrot Salad

Fish by the piece

Gefilte *
Salmon: Moroccan

Salmon Teriyaki
Salmon w/Herbs

EIGHTEEN RESTAURANT

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00

$8.50
$23.50

$23.50
$23.60

Soups by the quart

Chicken w/Matzoballs  $14.00

Yemenite

$18.00

Main Courses serve 4

Roasted Chicken w/Paprika and Garlic

Chicken w/Olives
Stuffed Cabbage

Italian Meatballs in Marinara Sauce

20 meatballs per serving

Meatballs w/Peas and Artichokes

20 meatballs per serving

Roast Lamb Tagine

Roast Lamb w/Onions and Garlic

Beef Spare Ribs

HIGH HOLIDAY CATERING

MENU 2024

$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$82.00

$82.00
$140.00

$140.00
$140.00



Chicken Kebab $120.00

Teriyaki Chicken Kebab $120.00
Brisket of Beef w/Gravy $140.00
Grilled Chicken by the piece $16.00
Schnitzel by the piece
Baby Chicken Steak by $16.00
the piece $18.00
Cold Cuts by the Ib.
Pastrami $38.00
Corned Beef $38.00
Brisket $38.00
Oven Roasted Turkey $31.00
Side Dishes by the 1/2 tray
Potato Kugel $40.00
Sweet Noodle Kugel $40.00
Basmati Rice $30.00
Roasted Potatoes $35.00
Grilled Vegetables $45.00
Mashed Potatoes $45.00

240 East 81 Street New York, New York 10028212 517 2400
info@eighteenrestaurant.com www.eighteenrestaurant.com


mailto:info@eighteenrestaurant.com
http://www.eighteenrestaurant.com/

