. 18

EIGHTEEN RESTAURANT

HIGH HOLIDAY CATERING MENU 2024

Salads per ½ lb

Beet Salad	\$13 . 00
Dill Cucumber Salad	\$13.00
Israeli Chop Salad	\$13.00
Coleslaw	\$13.00
Humus	\$13.00
Matbucha	\$13.00
Babaganoush	\$13.00
Tahini	\$13.00
Moroccan eggplant	\$14.00
Carrot Salad	\$13.00

Fish by the piece

Geriite	\$8.50
Salmon: Moroccan	\$23.50
Salmon Teriyaki	\$23.50
Salmon w/Herbs	\$23.60

Soups by the quart

Chicken w/Matzo balls \$14.00 Yemenite \$18.00

Main Courses serve 4

Roasted Chicken w/Paprika and Garlic	\$72.00
Chicken w/Olives	\$72.00
Stuffed Cabbage	\$72.00
Italian Meatballs in Marinara Sauce	\$82.00
20 meatballs per serving	
Meatballs w/Peas and Artichokes	\$82.00
20 meatballs per serving	
Roast Lamb Tagine	\$140.00
Roast Lamb w/Onions and Garlic	\$140.00
Beef Spare Ribs	\$140.00

Chicken Kebab \$	120.00
Teriyaki Chicken Kebab \$	120.00
2.10.110.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00	140.00
Grilled Chicken by the piece \$	16.00
Schnitzel by the piece	16.00
Baby Chicken Steak by	
the piece \$	18.00

Cold Cuts by the lb.

Pastrami	\$38.00
Corned Beef	\$38.00
Brisket	\$38.00
Oven Roasted Turkey	\$31.00

Side Dishes by the 1/2 tray

Potato Kugel	\$40.00
Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$40.00
Basmati Rice	\$30.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$45.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$45.00